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Yount Hall Admissions
Memorial Hall Art, Communication Studies
Bowman Community Plaza

Flory Hall Education, History and Political
Science, World Languages and Cultures,
Finance, Student Accounts, Financial Aid,
Offices of the President, Academic Dean,
Associate Academic Dean, Registrar, Career
Services, Center for Sustainability, Office for
Strategic Analysis

Old Gymnasium

Paul V. Phibbs Maintenance Center
Facilities and Support Services, Buildings &
Grounds

Honors Houses
Office of Alumni Relations
Office of Institutional Advancement

. Carter Center for Worship and Music Music,

Office of Marketing & Communications

Alexander Mack Memorial Library Cleo
Driver Miller Art Gallery

Center for Engaged Learning Kline-Bowman
Institute for Creative Peace Building, Zane
Showker Leadership Institute, Institute for
Teaching and Learning, Office for Study Abroad

Wright Hall Residence Hall

Wright-Heritage East Link Crimson Café,
Fitness Center, Game Room, Meeting Rooms,
Residence Hall

0 ;5;;;’ \lege Woods Dr.

15.
16.
17.

18.
19.

20.

21.
22,
23,
24,
25.
26.

27.
28.
29.

I-81 (Exit 240)

e —

Heritage Hall Residence Hall
Wright-Heritage West Link Residence Hall

313 Dinkel Human Resources, Accounts
Payable and Budget Office, Housekeeping

Geisert Hall Residence Hall

Bowman Hall Economics and Business,
English, Philosophy and Religion, Psychology,
Sociology, Writing Center, C.E. Shull Information
Technology Center, Instructional Technology

McKinney Center for Science and
Mathematics Biology, Chemistry, Mathematics
and Computer Science, Physics

Wampler Apartments Student Apartments
Wakeman Hall Residence Hall

Blue Ridge Hall Residence Hall

Daleville Hall Residence Hall

Dillon Hall Residence Hall

Funkhouser Center for Health and
Wellness Campus Information, Health
Services, Gymnasium, Intramurals, Aerobics,
Exercise and Weight Rooms

Campus Police and Safety Department
Moomaw Hall Family and Consumer Sciences
Rebecca Hall Student Life Offices, Counseling
Office, Chaplain’s Office, Peer Tutoring
Coordinator, Boitnott Room and Art Studios
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. Kline Campus Center Information Desk, Main

Dining Hall, Campus Store, Post Office, Eagle’s
Nest, Commuter Student Lounge, Student
Senate and Ripples Offices

Cole Hall Auditorium
Honors Houses Student Residences

Center for Cultural Engagement Office of
Multicultural Services

Bicknell House Academic Support Center
President’s House

Nininger Hall Health and Human Sciences,
Athletics Offices, Gymnasium, Pool

Jopson Athletic Complex Mapp Tennis
Courts and practice fields

Jopson Athletic Complex - Turf Field
Football, Lacrosse, Field Hockey, Track
Jopson Athletic Complex Baseball and
Softball fields

Jopson Athletic Complex Soccer field
Practice Fields

Bridgewater College Equestrian Center
(BCEC) Year-round riding and training facility
in Weyers Cave, 15 minutes from campus.
(Take right off Rt. 11 onto Burketown Rd.)

P = Parking

7/15



